Kasalar

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

TA-K62

Uriin

750W KASA SIYAH

CIO TML117 400W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

VS116F

VS121S

VS114F

VS120S

VS115F

TA-K61

TA-K61

400W (PEAK) MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

400W (PEAK) ATX KASA

400W (PEAK) MID TOWER KASA

400W (PEAK) ATX KASA

400w MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

400W KASA

750W KASA

Marka

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Stok Fiyat

199,00

69,00

75,00

79,00

89,00

99,00

99,00

99,00

199,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb



